




Asia and Turkey.

Bursa   (Turkey), 









South America, Turkey and Iran.
, CIS  countries  and  foreign  manufactures  from 



Belarus,  Russia,



 Turkey and other manufactures.



Soytex LLC supply dry whey Russian and Belarussian manufactures.



Soytex  LLC offers  sweet  cream  butter  82.5%  flat  and  72.5%  fat  produced  in  Belarus,  Russia and 
CIS countries.
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and Ukraine (Table 1).            









5 b. 1, Golovinskoe hw., of. 2137 
Moscow, 125212, Russia 
Tel./fax: +74956609494
E-mail: moscow@soytex.com

Gintovta str., 1, 707,
Minsk, 220125, Belarus
Tel./fax: +375172656916
E-mail: minsk@soytex.com

20 Charalampou Mouskou, 
Athinodorou BC, Office 404 
Paphos, 8010, Cyprus
Tel.: +35726600649
E-mail: cyprus@soytex.com

Vakinski dist., Nutsubidze Plato, 
Microdistrict 4, b.20
Tbilisi, 0183, Georgia
Tel.: +995597776060
E-mail: tbilisi@soytex.com

Sergeli district, 
Nilufar, building 2, 
Uzbekistan, 100155, Tashkent 
Tel./fax: +998951448898
E-mail: tashkent@soytex.com

Narimanovskiy district, 
Mammad Araz str., 25/2,
Baku, AZ1069, Azerbaijan
Tel.: +994502991711
E-mail: baku@soytex.com

Konak district,  Egitimciler Street 
Mescioglu Plaza K:5 D:19 
Nilufer, Bursa, Turkey
Tel./fax: +902244500001
E-mail: bursa@soytex.com

41b., O. Gonchara str., office 306
Kiev, 01034, Ukraine
Tel.: +380676594610
E-mail: kiev@soytex.com
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